35
oD
121
99
92
105
75
76
26
11
70
51
29
31
08
18
9
80
15
23
110
47
66
67
85
111
118
119
97
115
108
109
48
114

88
20
10
72
106
52
39
30
90
83
73
12
14
45
86
113
54
120
74
57
89
28
21

71
43

37
16

Tomczak
Leszek
Urszula
Wdowik
Brzezinski
Koszyk
Magdans
Kecik
Juranek
Dabrowski
Kuczynski
Grzyb
Szwaracka
Filipowski
Skoczylas
Czerniawski
Kotfis
Murek
Patys
Foryta
Matysa
Mierzejewski
Exner
Svoboda
Krawczyk
Nowakowski
Peplinski
Rathenow
Pikula
Mgdon
Daniel
Duthel
Préchnicki
TECLAW
Dzwonkowski
Bralski
Hajduga
Antosiak
Stepkowski
Rucinski
Szalewicz
Lenc
Indulski
Nowak
Kartowicz
Stuchty
Sadkowski
Jakubiak
Mtynarski
Mtynarski
Kowalski
Marek
Nozewski
Kromka
Gancarczyk
Mickiewicz
Surdy
Adamczak
Softowska
Sottowski
Leszkiewicz
Gruca
Orzet
Dziachan
Gajewski

Jacek
Pachulski
Zuchowicz
Szymon
Rafat
Tomasz
Mitosz
Mirostaw
Dorota
Arkadiusz
Michat
tukasz
Gosia
Hubert
Sylwester
Bartosz
Anna
Patryk
Bartek
Danuta
Wiestaw
Krzysztof
Matyas
Michal
Pawet
Wojciech
Damian
Pawet
Simon
Daniel
Valentin
Vincent
Krzysztof
Czestaw
Adam
Piotr
Damian
Arkadiusz
Michat
Tomasz
Malgorzata
Kacper
Grzegorz
Radek
Pawet
Michat
Arkadiusz
Artur
Konrad
Pawet
Zbigniew
Lis
Konrad
Mikotaj
Mariusz
Piotr

Filip
Daniel
Alicja
Michat
Katarzyna
Agnieszka
Joanna
Barttomiej
Andrzej

Warszawa

Sopot POKOP
Krakow

Ruda Slgska  Team Wdowik
Warszawa ProSiaki

Niepruszewo Freebird

Nowy Tomysl|

Lodz

Katowice mamba on bike
Warszawa The Friday Cyclir
Blizanéw

Otawa

Gdansk Morenka Team
todz Dynamik Team

Piotrkéw Trybuné Rudy MTB
Gdansk

Krakow

Goérsko

Krakow

Lubliniec

Lubliniec

3(3|3(3|3(7|3(3(3[7|3(3(3|7[3|3[3|3[3|7|3|3

Warszawa
Praha Stredecni gangst m
Varnsdorf
Jaworzno

Stredecni Gangs m

3

Strzyzewice W&K
Rekowo Goérne  Bimbrownicy
Potchowo Bimbrownicy
Warszawa W&K
Sosnowiec

Nantes

Warszawa

Warszawa AR-pro
BYDGOSZCZ BKTR GRYF
Wroctaw
Warszawa
Ruda Slgska
Sopot
Warszawa
Gdansk
Szczecin

3/3|3(3|3|3|3|3|3|3|3[3|3(3]3

SZYBCIEJ NIE N k
Stupca

5

Warszawa The Friday Cyclir m
Warszawa Ar-Pro m
Warszawa

Rybnik

Grodzisk Mazowiecki
Warszawa W&k
Warszawa W&K
Warszawa W&K
Ostroteka Kurpie na Luzie
Warszawa
Krakow
Sosnowiec Gancar team
Warszawa

Warszawa

Potaniec

Sobétka Softki
Sobodtka Sottki
Wroclaw

Borkowo

Borkowo

Kalinéwka

Lodz Stare kufle

3|13|~|7|3|3|[7|3(3|3[3(3(3|3(3(3|3[3(3(3|3

2023-07-02 08:1! 2023-07-03 08:13:00
2023-07-02 09:01 2023-07-03 10:54:00
2023-07-02 09:01 2023-07-03 11:47:00
2023-07-02 08:1( 2023-07-03 12:30:00
2023-07-02 09:01 2023-07-03 15:42:00
2023-07-02 09:01 2023-07-03 15:42:00
2023-07-02 08:4( 2023-07-03 15:42:00
2023-07-02 08:4( 2023-07-03 15:42:00
2023-07-02 08:2! 2023-07-03 15:42:00
2023-07-02 08:0! 2023-07-03 15:42:00
2023-07-02 08:1! 2023-07-03 18:20:00
2023-07-02 08:31 2023-07-03 18:43:00
2023-07-02 08:21 2023-07-03 19:04:00
2023-07-02 08:21 2023-07-03 19:18:00
2023-07-02 08:21 2023-07-03 19:18:00
2023-07-02 08:5! 2023-07-03 19:59:00
2023-07-02 09:01 2023-07-03 22:27:00
2023-07-02 08:4( 2023-07-03 22:16:00
2023-07-02 08:21 2023-07-04 01:21:00
2023-07-02 08:1(1 2023-07-04 01:21:00
2023-07-02 08:1( 2023-07-04 01:21:00
2023-07-02 08:01 2023-07-04 01:21:00
2023-07-02 08:1: 2023-07-04 01:44:00
2023-07-02 08:1! 2023-07-04 01:44:00
2023-07-02 08:1! 2023-07-04 02:19:00
2023-07-02 08:3! 2023-07-04 06:30:00
2023-07-02 08:3! 2023-07-04 09:33:00
2023-07-02 08:3! 2023-07-04 09:33:00
2023-07-02 08:3 2023-07-04 10:03:00
2023-07-02 08:3! 2023-07-04 10:08:00
2023-07-02 08:0! 2023-07-04 10:08:00
2023-07-02 08:0: 2023-07-04 10:08:00
2023-07-02 08:1( 2023-07-04 10:43:00
2023-07-02 08:1(1 2023-07-04 10:43:00
2023-07-02 08:1( 2023-07-04 11:11:00
2023-07-02 08:11 2023-07-04 11:11:00
2023-07-02 08:1( 2023-07-04 11:32:00
2023-07-02 08:01 2023-07-04 11:58:00
2023-07-02 08:0! 2023-07-04 12:17:00
2023-07-02 08:0! 2023-07-04 12:45:00
2023-07-02 08:3! 2023-07-04 13:35:00
2023-07-02 08:0! 2023-07-04 13:07:00
2023-07-02 08:0! 2023-07-04 13:13:00
2023-07-02 08:1( 2023-07-04 14:51:00
2023-07-02 08:3 2023-07-04 15:35:00
2023-07-02 08:3! 2023-07-04 15:41:00
2023-07-02 08:0! 2023-07-04 15:23:00
2023-07-02 08:3 2023-07-04 15:50:00
2023-07-02 08:3 2023-07-04 15:51:00
2023-07-02 08:3 2023-07-04 15:51:00
2023-07-02 08:0! 2023-07-04 15:41:00
2023-07-02 08:2! 2023-07-04 16:08:00
2023-07-02 08:5! 2023-07-04 17:26:00
2023-07-02 08:1! 2023-07-04 16:56:00
2023-07-02 08:1( 2023-07-04 16:54:00
2023-07-02 08:0! 2023-07-04 16:54:00
2023-07-02 08:5! 2023-07-04 17:49:00
2023-07-02 08:1( 2023-07-04 17:05:00
2023-07-02 08:0! 2023-07-04 17:06:00
2023-07-02 08:0! 2023-07-04 17:06:00
2023-07-02 08:01 2023-07-04 17:07:00
2023-07-02 08:0! 2023-07-04 17:48:00
2023-07-02 08:0! 2023-07-04 17:48:00
2023-07-02 08:3! 2023-07-04 18:23:00
2023-07-02 08:3 2023-07-04 18:23:00

23:58:00
25:54:00
26:47:00
28:20:00
30:42:00
30:42:00
31:02:00
31:02:00
31:17:00
31:37:00
34:05:00
34:13:00
34:44:00
34:58:00
34:58:00
35:04:00
37:27:00
37:36:00
41:01:00
41:11:00
41:11:00
41:21:00
41:29:00
41:29:00
42:04:00
45:55:00
48:58:00
48:58:00
49:33:00
49:33:00
50:03:00
50:03:00
50:33:00
50:33:00
51:01:00
51:01:00
51:22:00
51:58:00
52:12:00
52:40:00
53:00:00
53:02:00
53:08:00
54:41:00
55:05:00
55:06:00
55:18:00
55:20:00
55:21:00
55:21:00
55:36:00
55:43:00
56:31:00
56:41:00
56:44:00
56:49:00
56:54:00
56:55:00
57:01:00
57:01:00
57:07:00
57:43:00
57:43:00
57:48:00
57:53:00



84 Kietlinski Pawet todz Stare Kufle m 2023-07-02 08:3( 2023-07-04 18:23:00 57:53:00
59 Skoéra Mariusz Warszawa m 2023-07-02 08:41 2023-07-04 18:56:00 58:16:00
33 Brzezinska Izabela Warszawa Kodano Team  k 2023-07-02 08:01 2023-07-04 18:18:00 58:18:00
64 Matula Mateusz Krakow Kodano m 2023-07-02 08:01 2023-07-04 18:18:00 58:18:00
38 Korczak Kacper Torun c== m 2023-07-02 09:01 2023-07-04 19:23:00 58:23:00
46 Kunac Konrad Gdansk c== m 2023-07-02 09:01 2023-07-04 19:23:00 58:23:00
65 Hals Mateusz Izabelin B c== m 2023-07-02 09:01 2023-07-04 19:23:00 58:23:00
100 Mertens Tom Olen m 2023-07-02 09:01  2023-07-04 19:36:00 58:36:00
49 Ziarko Lucjan Czerwionka-Leszczyny m 2023-07-02 08:0: 2023-07-04 18:55:00 58:50:00
17 Celmer Bartosz Rumia PPC m 2023-07-02 08:3( 2023-07-04 19:34:00 59:04:00
27 Starobrat Filip Bielsko m 2023-07-02 08:2! 2023-07-04 19:30:00 59:05:00
42 Ciesla Karolina Wroctaw Gravelovi k 2023-07-02 08:01 2023-07-04 19:18:00 59:18:00
104 KACZOROWSKI Tomasz Wroctaw Gravelovi m 2023-07-02 08:01 2023-07-04 19:18:00 59:18:00
2 Jaworski Adam Bydgoszcz BKTR GRYF m 2023-07-02 08:1!  2023-07-04 19:36:00 59:21:00
25 Luttmann Dawid Bydgoszcz Sympatycy BKTF m 2023-07-02 08:1!  2023-07-04 19:36:00 59:21:00
44 Polkowska Katarzyna Bydgoszcz BKTR GRYF m 2023-07-02 08:1!  2023-07-04 19:36:00 59:21:00
61 tuczak Marlena Bydgoszcz BKTR GRYF k 2023-07-02 08:1! 2023-07-04 19:36:00 59:21:00
101 Hemmerling Tomasz Biate Btota Sympatycy BKTF m 2023-07-02 08:1! 2023-07-04 19:36:00 59:21:00
19 Stanik Bartosz Krakow Kodano m 2023-07-02 08:01 2023-07-04 19:40:00 59:40:00
50 Stanios tukasz Niepotomice Kodano m 2023-07-02 08:01 2023-07-04 19:40:00 59:40:00
22 Romanczyk Daniel Olsztyn m 2023-07-02 09:01 2023-07-04 21:46:00 60:46:00
60 Zottowski Mariusz ptock m 2023-07-02 08:31 2023-07-04 21:25:00 60:55:00
34 Kempczynski Jacek Pita m 2023-07-02 08:4( 2023-07-04 21:46:00 61:06:00
58 Sadoch Mariusz Warszawa m 2023-07-02 08:41 2023-07-05 00:38:00 63:58:00
68 Kisiel Michat m 2023-07-02 08:1( 2023-07-05 01:13:00 65:03:00
81 Waligéra Patryk Zory ZOROK m 2023-07-02 08:3( 2023-07-05 04:30:00 68:00:00
78 Skrednow Monika Warszawa k 2023-07-02 08:31 2023-07-05 05:55:00 69:25:00
94 Nejman Rafat Warszawa m 2023-07-02 08:31 2023-07-05 05:55:00 69:25:00
8 Ciszewska Anna Warszawa Lece bo chce k 2023-07-02 09:01  2023-07-05 12:31 75:31:00
116 Serwach Piotr Warszawa m 2023-07-02 08:3! 2023-07-05 12:20:00 75:45:00
24 Radwan Dariusz Wieliczka Chybamiepoyeb: m 2023-07-02 08:31  2023-07-05 12:52 76:22:00
95 Bolwoluk Robert Nedza ChybaMiePoyebi m 2023-07-02 08:31  2023-07-05 12:52 76:22:00
79 Ciszewski Patryk Warszawa Lecebochce m 2023-07-02 09:01 2023-07-05 16:03:00 79:03:00
93 Kilian Rafat Ciechanow Norco m 2023-07-02 08:1: 2023-07-05 20:07:00 83:52:00

13 Baranowski Arkadiusz Ewa A Diugoteka WKS Wilczyce m 2023-07-02 08:5! 2023-07-06 15:36:00 102:41:00



